
FDP Form 13- Manpower Complement

2014

4th Quarter

Bago City 

Other Monetary Benefits

Grand Total 47,907,078.94                     95,030,321.56               

TRICIA Y. MATTI, MGS RAMON D. TORRES

Human Resource Management Officer City Mayor

MANPOWER COMPLEMENT
Republic of the Philippines

IV. Job Order/ Contract of Service 9,271,409.78                 

Total 

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of 

the data or information contained in this document.

I. Permanent 45,942,367.64                     82,412,307.48               

II. Contractual 1,964,711.30                       3,346,604.30                 

Compensation and Other Benefits

Budget Year

Province, City or Municipality:

RUBY V. ABELLAR, CPA

Accountant

Salaries and Wages

36,469,939.84                

1,381,893.00                  

9,271,409.78                  

47,123,242.62                

Number 

772

45

1,561

Nature of Appointment or 

Employment


